
Categorized as part of Rev 2.0 A prep

Issue No# Issue
474 Add ability to chain implementations of configurable items
475 Run converters even if value to convert is null
477

483
486 Integration with JAX-RS

494
495 Allow access-control related JSR-250 security annotations on managed beans
496
498
501 Must be able to determine the ID of a composite component via EL
502 Separator character needs to be determined from JS
503
505 Image buttons do not use the resource feature
507
508
509
510
511
512
514 Add tag to allow page authors to hook into events declaratively
516 Convert one property binding to/from several UI components
519 Page Parameters
522
523
524

525
527
613 Support standard AJAX server-side method invocation

Seems like we might need an "Extension Points" Subcomponent

Render a view programatically

Create a decoration component based on ui:decorate that can be used for creating 
templated forms

javax.faces.convert.DateTimeConverter should be registered to registered for 
java.util.Date

It should be easy to create localized FacesMessage instances
Upgrade Standard HTML RenderKit to XHTML

Ajax application cannot determine that a ViewExpired Exception has occured. 

Facelets should skip comments by default
OutputLinkRenderer Encodes Javascript
MisMatch for Facelets-jstl URI location.
Expose the MessageFactory API
Extending navigationrules to exceptions
User supplied Onclick broken by automatically wrapping in function

Add an implicit UIPanel component for facets
Make the name of 'javax.faces.ViewState' configurable
Facelets PDL Documentation issue

UML Diagram needs to be updated (not sure what this is, sounds like 2.0 Rev 
A if it's a real issue)
Inject a reference of the FacesContext



2.0 Rev A Subcomponent Easy Should Close
Configuration/Bootstrapping
Validation/Conversion
Uncategorized

Platform Integration

Y Validation/Conversion Y
Platform Integration
Uncategorized

Ajax
Ajax

Y

Y Documentation Y
Uncategorized
Navigation

Uncategorized

Uncategorized Y
Y

Security Y
Y Documentation Y

Y Documentation Y
Platform Integration Y
Ajax

Facelets/VDL

Components/Renderers
Facelets/VDL

Components/Renderers
Facelets/VDL
Components/Renderers

Components/Renderers

Components/Renderers

Facelets/VDL


	Sheet1

