Categorized as part of Rev 2.0 A prep

Issue No#	Issue	
474	Add ability to chain implementations of configurable items	
475	Run converters even if value to convert is null	
477	Render a view programatically	
483	Create a decoration component based on ui:decorate that can be used for creating templated forms	
486	Integration with JAX-RS	
494	javax.faces.convert.DateTimeConverter should be registered to registered for java.util.Date	
495	Allow access-control related JSR-250 security annotations on managed beans	
496	It should be easy to create localized FacesMessage instances	
498	Upgrade Standard HTML RenderKit to XHTML	
501	Must be able to determine the ID of a composite component via EL	
502	Separator character needs to be determined from JS	
503	Ajax application cannot determine that a ViewExpired Exception has occured.	
505	Image buttons do not use the resource feature	
507	Facelets should skip comments by default	
508	OutputLinkRenderer Encodes Javascript	
509	MisMatch for Facelets-jstl URI location.	
510	Expose the MessageFactory API	
511	Extending navigationrules to exceptions	
512	User supplied Onclick broken by automatically wrapping in function	
514	Add tag to allow page authors to hook into events declaratively	
516	Convert one property binding to/from several UI components	
519	Page Parameters	
522	Add an implicit UIPanel component for facets	
523	Make the name of 'javax.faces.ViewState' configurable	
524	Facelets PDL Documentation issue	
525	UML Diagram needs to be updated (not sure what this is, sounds like 2.0 Rev A if it's a real issue)	
527	Inject a reference of the FacesContext	
613	Support standard AJAX server-side method invocation	

Seems like we might need an "Extension Points" Subcomponent

2.0 Rev A	Subcomponent	Easy	Should Close
	Configuration/Bootstrapping		
	Validation/Conversion		
	Uncategorized		
	Facelets/VDL		
	Platform Integration		
Υ	Validation/Conversion	Y	
	Platform Integration		
	Uncategorized		
	Components/Renderers		
	Facelets/VDL		
	Ajax		
	Ajax		
	Components/Renderers		Υ
	Facelets/VDL		
	Components/Renderers		
Υ	Documentation	Υ	
	Uncategorized		
	Navigation		
	Components/Renderers		
	Uncategorized		
	Components/Renderers		
	Uncategorized		Υ
	Facelets/VDL	Υ	
	Security	Y	
Y	Documentation	Υ	
Y	Documentation	Υ	
	Platform Integration	Υ	
	Ajax		